
COMM NE COR OF INTERS MOORE RD &
RUN N ALONG E R/W 210 FT FOR POB
E 210 FT, S 210 FT, W 210 FT TO 

WISE JOSHUA
159 NW ROSEMARY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

13-3S-16-02104-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

13316.00 1.00/

05/10/2023 JB 1.88 25,380 0 0 25,380

STANDARD
3

134,319
5,100
25,380

164,799
6,305

158,494
HX HB 51,411

107,083
164,799

0

164,799

1469/1765 6/23/2022 WD Q I 01 188,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALDSON RONALD DEAN

WISE JOSHUA

1285/1823 12/04/2014 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD D & VIRGINIA D

RONALD D DONALDSON 
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2023HX Base Yr

159 NW ROSEMARY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,684 109.5640 122.71 206,644 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1416

BAS 1,416 100 1,416 112,942

FCP 600 25 150 11,965

FOP 64 30 19 1,515

FOP 72 30 22 1,755

FSP 192 40 77 6,142

2,344 1,684 134,319

BAS= W36 S24 E12 FOP= S6 E12N6 W12$ E12 S6 E28 FCP=  E20 N30
W20 S30$ N30 FOP=  N16 W4 S16 E4$ W4 FSP= N16 W12 S16 E12$
W12$.

BAS

36

24

12 12

6

28

30

412

FOP6

12

6

12

FCP

20

30

20

30

FOP16

4

16

4

FSP 16

12

16

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,700

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 900

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

5,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 13,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 0.88 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 11,880


